
003  CBC Halifax
004  Weather Network
006  Global Halifax (CIHF) 
007  CTV Two Atlantic
008  CTV
010  Seaside Community 
           Channel
013  Ad Channel
014  Local TV
059  Shopping Channel
060  CPAC House of    
           Commons (ENG)
063  Telile
077  APTN Languages
079  APTN-E
080  Noovo Montreal   
           (NVSMT) former V-MTL 
081  TVA Montreal East  
           (CFTM)
082  TV 5 East
084  OMNI E
308  ICI RDI
800  Stingray Classic Masters 
801  Stingray Silk (Love

 Songs) 802  Stingray
 Classic Rock

803  Stingray The Spa 
804  Stingray Adult
          Alternative
806  Stingray Le Top 
           Détente
807  Stingray Pop Adult 
808  Stingray Easy 
           Listening
809  Stingray Smooth Jazz 
812  Stingray Hot Country 
813  Stingray Franco Retro 
816  Stingray The Blues 
817  Stingray The Chill  
           Lounge
818  Stingray Dance  
           Clubbin'
819  Stingray Country  
           Classics
820  TikTok Radio on 
           Stingray Music
821  Stingray Hit List 
822  Stingray Franco  
           Country
823  Stingray Flashback  
           70s

824  Stingray Soul n R&B
825  Stingray Rock
826  Stingray Rock    
           Alternative
827  Stingray Nostalgie
829  Stingray All Day Party
834  Stingray Jukebox  
           Oldies
835  Stingray Nature
836  Stingray Popular  
           Classical
839  Stingray Remember       
           the 80s
841  Stingray Big Band
848  Stingray Greatest Hits
851  Stingray Hindi Gold
852  Stingray Hip Hop
887  AMI-Audio
888  AMI-tv (East)
889  AMI-Tele

Seaside Communications
IPTV essentials TV

Phone 902-539-6250    Toll-Free 1-888-235-0092

TV service requires internet connection.



SPORTSPACK 1  
$14.00
051  Golf
109  Sportsnet 360
110  SportsNet - East 
           (blackout)
111  Sportsnet Ontario
112  Sportsnet West 
           (blackout)
113  SportsNet - Pacific 
           (Blackout)
115  Sportsnet One
116  TSN1
117  TSN2
118  TSN3
119  TSN4
120  TSN5 

SUPER CHANNELS 
$12.50
613  Super Channel 
           Fuse
614  Super Channel 
           Heart & Home 
615  Super Channel 
           Vault
616  Super Channel
        Quest

CHIC (STYLE) $7.00 
038  Slice
039  W Network - East 
280  T+E
285  ONE Get Fit

CRAVE+MOVIES
+HBO $17.00
601  Crave 1E
602  HBO Canada 1
603  Crave 2E
604  Crave 3E
605  Crave 4E
620  UPN Boston 
           (WSBK)
621  WGN
622  UPN New York 
           (WPIX)
623  CW Los Angeles 
           (KTLA)

FAMILY COMBO 
PACKAGE $7.00
054  Peachtree 
258  ABC Spark 
259  Boomerang 
262  CTV Wild

STARZ $7.00
610  STARZ 1
611  STARZ 2

LIFESTYLE $7.00
047  Home Network 
053  Flavor Network 
217  Makeful
281  Cottage Life 
286  Magnolia Network
298  HGTV
299 Food Network  

OLD FAVORITES 
$7.00
214  DejaView
215  Game Show
           Network
407  Silver Screen 
           Classics 
408  TCM

KNOWLEDGE
$7.00
034  TLC - The 
           Learning Channel
035  USA Network
151  Discovery 
263  CTV Nature

X-TRAS $7.00
018  E!
049  CTV Comedy 
058  CHCH Hamilton
           (CHCH) 
309  NTV (CJON)

HOLLYWOOD 
SUITES $3.99
490  Hollywood Suites  
           70s
491  Hollywood Suites  
           80s
492  Hollywood Suites  
           90s
493  Hollywood Suites   
           00s

FAITH $1.00
021  Vision - East
287  EWTN Canada

ENTERTAINMENT$7.00
016  A&E
037  Showcase (East 
           Feed)
057  CTV Drama
153  ID
406  American Movie
           Classics (AMC)

NEWS PACKAGE 
$7.00
002  CBC News 
           Network
005  CTV News 
017  CNN
033  HLN
044  BNN
303  MSNBC
304  BBC News

ADVENTURE 
PACKAGE 
$7.00
048  CTV Sci-Fi 
152  True Crime  
211  Crime + 
           Investigation 
280  T+E
402  Adult Swim

KIDS COMBO 
$7.00
022  YTV East
046  Cartoon
         Network 
050  Treehouse
253  Nickelodeon 
256  Family Channel - 
           East

NATURE & 
HISTORY $7.00
045  History
260  National 
           Geographic
282  H2
305  Documentary
307  AHC

MUCH MORE 
MOVIES $7.00
401  MovieTime
403  Lifetime 
           (Showcase Diva)

PRIMETIME PACK 
$5.00
009  PBS Detroit (WTVS)
012  NBC Detroit (WDIV)
031  ABC Detroit 
           (WXYZ)
032  CBS Detroit (WWJ)
040  FOX Rochester 
           (WUHF)

MUSIC 
PACKAGE $7.00
055  MuchMusic 
061  CTV Life
062  CMT - Country       
           Music 
           Television

SPORTSPACK 2 
$7.00
020  Bravo
104  NBA TV Canada 
105  Fight Network 
108  Wild TV

Seaside essentials Theme Packs!

SPECIALTY
PICK AND PAY
CHANNELS  

114  Sportsnet 
           World  
          $14.95

701  Playboy      
           $15.95

002  CBC News Network 
005  CTV News
034  TLC - The Learning 
           Channel
035  USA Network 
037  Showcase (East 
           Feed)
038  Slice
045  History
047  Home Network 
049  CTV Comedy
053  Flavor Network 
102  Réseau des Sports 
104  NBA TV Canada 
105  Fight Network 
108  Wild TV

109  Sportsnet 360
151  Discovery 
152  True Crime
153 ID 
155  OUTtv
211  Crime + 
           Investigation 
214  DejaView 
215  Game Show 
           Network
249  Disney Canada 
250  Disney Jr 
252  Disney XD 
253  Nickelodeon 
257  Teletoon  
           French 
258  ABC Spark 
259  Boomerang 

260  National 
           Geographic
261  Love Nature 
262  CTV Wild 
263  CTV Nature
280  T+E
281  Cottage Life 
282  H2
285  ONE Get Fit
286  Magnolia 
           Network 
287  EWTN Canada
298  HGTV
299  Food Network 
302  Fox News
303  MSNBC
304  BBC News
305  Documentary 
307  AHC

310  CITY Toronto      
           (CITY)
401  MovieTime
402  Adult Swim
403  Lifetime 
           (Showcase Diva)
406  American Movie 
           Classics (AMC)
407  Silver Screen 
           Classics
489  Rewind
490  Hollywood Suites 
           70s
491  Hollywood Suites  
           80s
492  Hollywood Suites 
           90s
493  Hollywood Suites 
           00s

Seaside essentials Pick and Pay Channels - Only $2.25 Each:
Please note: certain channels are available in the Theme Packs above for maximum savings.

All pricing is per month.




